

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signal
Van Buren Blvd. & Dauchy Avenue**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. DATE: June 7, 2000

PROJECT NO: B0-0789

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			BA Construction Anaheim, CA 92804	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	375	20.00	7,500.00	20.00	7,500.00	
3	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	550	1.25	687.50	10.00	5,500.00	
4	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	215	30.00	6,450.00	35.00	7,525.00	
6	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	380	50.00	19,000.00	50.00	19,000.00	
7	650416	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV)	LF	36	60.00	2,160.00	80.00	2,880.00	
8	017005	COMBINATION INLET CATCH BASIN NO.2 (CRS 302)	EA	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	
9	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	27	10.00	270.00	30.00	810.00	
10	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,825	6.00	10,950.00	6.00	10,950.00	
11	731521	CLASS B CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	162	5.00	810.00	3.50	567.00	
12	017306	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403)	EA	3	1,700.00	5,100.00	900.00	2,700.00	
13	860201	TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	88,800.00	88,800.00	58,944.00	58,944.00	
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK STRIPE/LIMIT LINE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	480	4.00	1,920.00	3.23	1,550.40	
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	150	2.00	300.00	2.33	349.50	
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	154	3.50	539.00	4.50	693.00	
TOTALS:						156,986.50	134,468.90		

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signal
Van Buren Blvd. & Dauchy Avenue**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. DATE: June 7, 2000

PROJECT NO: B0-0789

					Steiny and Company, Inc. Baldwin Park, CA 91706		DBX, Inc. Temecula, CA 92590	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	2,980.00	2,980.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	375	24.00	9,000.00	40.00	15,000.00
3	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	550	9.05	4,977.50	6.00	3,300.00
4	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	4,166.00	4,166.00	500.00	500.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	215	50.00	10,750.00	31.00	6,665.00
6	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	380	49.00	18,620.00	75.00	28,500.00
7	650416	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV)	LF	36	115.00	4,140.00	150.00	5,400.00
8	017005	COMBINATION INLET CATCH BASIN NO.2 (CRS 302)	EA	1	5,858.00	5,858.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
9	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	27	26.65	719.55	50.00	1,350.00
10	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,825	7.45	13,596.25	8.00	14,600.00
11	731521	CLASS B CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	162	11.70	1,895.40	6.00	972.00
12	017306	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403)	EA	3	426.00	1,278.00	600.00	1,800.00
13	860201	TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	62,159.00	62,159.00	72,599.00	72,599.00
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK STRIPE/LIMIT LINE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	480	2.93	1,406.40	3.00	1,440.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	150	1.60	240.00	1.50	225.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	154	3.75	577.50	4.00	616.00
TOTALS:						142,363.60		160,567.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signal
Van Buren Blvd. & Dauchy Avenue**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. DATE: June 7, 2000

PROJECT NO: B0-0789

					L.A. Signal, Inc. Industry, CA 91745		Maverick Electric Inc. Downey, CA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	375	50.00	18,750.00	50.00	18,750.00
3	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	550	8.00	4,400.00	2.00	1,100.00
4	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,400.00	2,400.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	215	110.00	23,650.00	30.00	6,450.00
6	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	380	78.00	29,640.00	60.00	22,800.00
7	650416	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV)	LF	36	210.00	7,560.00	100.00	3,600.00
8	017005	COMBINATION INLET CATCH BASIN NO.2 (CRS 302)	EA	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
9	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	27	20.00	540.00	20.00	540.00
10	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,825	11.00	20,075.00	10.00	18,250.00
11	731521	CLASS B CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	162	3.00	486.00	5.00	810.00
12	017306	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403)	EA	3	600.00	1,800.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
13	860201	TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	54,291.00	54,291.00	86,000.00	86,000.00
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK STRIPE/LIMIT LINE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	480	3.00	1,440.00	3.00	1,440.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	150	3.00	450.00	2.00	300.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	154	5.00	770.00	4.00	616.00
TOTALS:						176,252.00	177,456.00	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signal
Van Buren Blvd. & Dauchy Avenue**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. DATE: June 7, 2000

PROJECT NO: B0-0789

					New West Signal Rancho Cucamonga, CA		V.T. Electric, Inc. Chino Hill, CA 91709	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	375	50.00	18,750.00	55.00	20,625.00
3	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	550	8.00	4,400.00	8.80	4,840.00
4	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	215	40.00	8,600.00	44.00	9,460.00
6	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	380	60.00	22,800.00	66.00	25,080.00
7	650416	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV)	LF	36	148.00	5,328.00	163.00	5,868.00
8	017005	COMBINATION INLET CATCH BASIN NO.2 (CRS 302)	EA	1	5,800.00	5,800.00	6,380.00	6,380.00
9	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	27	20.00	540.00	22.00	594.00
10	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,825	5.00	9,125.00	5.50	10,037.50
11	731521	CLASS B CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	162	4.50	729.00	5.00	810.00
12	017306	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403)	EA	3	2,800.00	8,400.00	3,080.00	9,240.00
13	860201	TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	87,948.00	87,948.00	84,410.00	84,410.00
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK STRIPE/LIMIT LINE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	480	1.90	912.00	3.00	1,440.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	150	3.50	525.00	1.65	247.50
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	154	3.50	539.00	3.85	592.90
TOTALS:						179,896.00	185,674.90	

